Star Paper Products
In addition to offering a full line of innovative and reliable
printers, scales, stands, and more, Star Micronics is proud
to offer a full line of high-quality, affordable paper and labels.
Star rolls are a thicker, premium paper roll that work efficiently
with your printer to extend the life of the print head, provide
longer paper lengths for fewer paper changes, and prevent
jams and clogs. Additionally, Star paper rolls support warranty

• Cannabis
• Retail
• And more!
Genuine Star Paper and Labels
Crisp and Clear – Every Time
(848) 216-3300    |    www.starmicronics.com    |    sales@starmicronics.com
(848) 216-3300    |    www.starmicronics.com    |    sales@starmicronics.com
Star Paper Products
Copyright © 2022 Star Micronics America, Inc. All rights reserved. Star Micronics and the Star Logo are trademarks of Star Micronics America, Inc.
Blue Core Paper
TSP100, mC-Print3,
TSP650, FVP10,
HSP7000 (TSP700)
37966290 TRF80-D83-C17 25PK 80mm Width, 230 ft Length, 25 Rolls/Case, Blue Core
37963920 TRF80-D83-C17 12PK 80mm Width, 230 ft Length, 12 Rolls/Case, Blue Core
SP500, SP700 37966300 RF76-D85-C17 2P 25PK Original +1, 3 inch Width, 100 ft Length, 25 Rolls/Case, Blue Core
87992592 RF76-D85-C17 2P 12PK Original +1, 3 inch Width, 100 ft Length, 12 Rolls/Case, Blue Core
37966141 RF76-D85-C17 25PK Original, 3 inch Width, 165 ft Length, 25 Rolls/Case, Blue Core
mPOP, mC-Print2 37965970 TRF58-D50-C17 12PK 58mm Width, 85 ft Length, 12 Rolls/Case, Blue Core
SM-L200, SM-S220I,
SM-S230I
37966480 TRF58-D40-C12 12PK 58mm Width, 50 ft Length, 12 Rolls/Case, Blue Core
SM-T300, SM-T300I 37964050 TRF80-D50-C12 25PK 80mm Width, 90 ft Length, 25 Rolls/Case, Blue Core
37966490 TRF80-D50-C12 12PK 80mm Width, 90 ft Length, 12 Rolls/Case, Blue Core
SM-L300, SM-L304 37966590 TRF80-D57-C17 12PK 80mm Width, 122 ft Length, 12 Rolls/Case, Blue Core
SM-T400I 37966500 TRF112-D50-C12 12PK 112mm Width, 80 ft Length, 12 Rolls/Case, Blue Core
TSP800 37963930 TRF112-D100-C17 12PK 112mm Width, 328 ft Length, 12 Rolls/Case, Blue Core
TUP500 37966510 TRF80-D150-C25 8PK 80mm Width, 950 ft Length, 8 Rolls/Case, Paper Core
SK1-31A, SK1- 31A,
SK1-311, SK1-31A L,
SK1-V31A L, SK1-311 L
37966860 TRF80-D120-C25 MG 12PK 80mm Width, 1 in core, 562 ft Length, 12 Rolls/Case, Blue Core
Sticky Paper and Linerless
TSP654SK 37969820 TRK80-D83-C25 KD 6PK 80mm Width, 170ft Length, 6 Rolls/Case, Linerless Label, Blue Core
37969960 TRK58-D83-C17 KD 6PK 58mm Width, 170ft Length, 6 Rolls/Case, Linerless Label, Blue Core
37951380 TRK80-D57-C17 KD 12PK 80mm Width, 75ft Length, 12 Rolls/Case, Linerless Label, Blue Core
37951390 TRK58-D57-C17 KD 12PK 58mm Width, 75ft Length, 12 Rolls/Case, Linerless Label, Blue Core
37969970 TRK40-D83-C17 KD 12PK 40mm Width, 170ft Length, 12 Rolls/Case, Linerless Label, Blue Core
Labels
SM-L300 37967460 TRL80-3x1-BM-D57-C29 12PK 3 x 1 Inch Labels, Black Mark on back side,
300 Labels/Roll, 12 Rolls/Case, Blue Core
TSP700 37967470 TRL80-3x1-BM-D100-C31 12PK 3 x 1 Inch Labels, Black Mark on back side,